
CATERING
QUALITY
FINGER
FOOD
AT GREAT
PRICES

CALL US ON 
086 270 7762

CHICKEN
Fresh King Size Chicken Fillets x 25s      
Irish Chicken Goujons SF or Breaded 750g     
Battered Chicken Balls or Battered Nuggets 1kg bag  
Shredded Crispy Chicken 1kg bag    
Irish Chicken Fillets SF or Breaded (fully cooked) 8 pack  
Cooked Chicken Skewers 100g x 10 pack    
Frozen Cooked Plain Chicken Strips Large 2.5kg bag  
Durango Cooked Spicy Chicken Wings 1kg bag 

PORK
Large bag of Cocktail Sausages {160}  
Large bag of Big 8s Sausages {40}    
Sausage Rolls 3.5" Bag of 25      
Handmade Battered Sausages 12s    
Ham & Cheese Jambons Large 10 pack    
Ham & Cheese Mini Jambons [100s]    
Large Pack of Catering Rashers 5lbs pk    
Pierres Frozen Real Hotdogs x 20 pk    

POTATO PRODUCTS
Family Oven Chips  x 1 bag    
Catering Fry Chips large x 1 bag   
Premium Spicy Wedges large bag   
Premium Battered Hash Browns large bag   

FISH
8 x Hand Made Battered Square Fish “Chip Shop Style”  
1kg bag of King Size Prawns     
Box of Salmon Fillets 130g x 10     
Box of Battered Cod 160g x 24      

DESSERTS & TREATS
Selection of Large Cakes & Cheesecakes 16 portions   
Chocolate & Nut Profiteroles full case x 68     
Mixed Filled Mini Iced Doughnuts case x 48    
Chocolate & Cream Filled Eclairs 45 per case   

Full Cases are available of the following

Frozen Quarter Pounders x 40 case  
Turkey & Ham Cooked Portions x 6s   
Soft White Burger Baps 48 per case   
Soft Hot Dog Rolls 54 per case    
Selection of Catering Sauces 6 types 1ltr bottles  

Monday - Friday
9am to 5pm

Desserts
Finger Food
Fresh  Turkey & Ham
Fresh & Frozen Meat

€28
€6
€7
€8
€9
€9

€18
€6

€11
€11
€5

€10
€10
€24
€12

€11.50

€3.50
€4
€6
€6

€10
€12.50

€30
€28

€20
€16
€16
€19

€30
€18

€12.50
€14

€5

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

premierflyerfingerfood.pdf   1   16/11/2020   12:17



Christmas 
 M E R R Y

&  H A P P Y  N E W  Y E A R

STOCK

TO ORDER

OTHER

AVAILABLE XMAS
2020

THE ONLY
BIT OF

NORMAL
MIGHT
BE THE

TURKEY
DINNER!

deal 1 - €75 
A Whole Tribe of Them

Feeds 10 - 12
1 x Turkey Butterfly  & Ham

1 x Bag of Stu�ng & 1  x Large Cake of choice

deal 2 - €55 
The Whole Family

Feeds approx 8
1 x  Turkey Butterfly &  Ham

1 Bag of Stu�ng & 1  Large Cake of choice

deal 3 - €35 
Just Yourselves!

6 x Turkey & Ham Portions &  Stu�ng
1  x Large Cake of choice

Feeds 2-6  with a “hape of sandwiches” 

From Sharon & Adrian

Rahan. Co. O�aly

Call us on 
086 270 7762

to order your delicious
Xmas Turkey & Ham

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

premierflyerfingerfood.pdf   2   16/11/2020   12:17


