remer FROZEN FOODS

#### CHICKEN

Fresh King Size Chicken Fillets x 25s	€28
Irish Chicken Goujons SF or Breaded 750g	€6
Battered Chicken Balls or Battered Nuggets 1kg bag	€7
Shredded Crispy Chicken 1kg bag	€8
Irish Chicken Fillets SF or Breaded (fully cooked) 8 pack	€9
Cooked Chicken Skewers 100g x 10 pack	€9
Frozen Cooked Plain Chicken Strips Large 2.5kg bag	€18
Durango Cooked Spicy Chicken Wings 1kg bag	€6

### PORK

Large bag of Cocktail Sausages {160}	€11
Large bag of Big 8s Sausages {40}	€11
Sausage Rolls 3.5" Bag of 25	€5
Handmade Battered Sausages 12s	€10
Ham & Cheese Jambons Large 10 pack	€10
Ham & Cheese Mini Jambons [100s]	€24
Large Pack of Catering Rashers 5lbs pk	€12
Pierres Frozen Real Hotdogs x 20 pk	€11.50

### POTATO PRODUCTS

Family Oven Chips x1bag	€3.50
Catering Fry Chips large x 1 bag	€4
Premium Spicy Wedges large bag	€6
Premium Battered Hash Browns large bag	€6

### **FISH**

8 x Hand Made Battered Square Fish "Chip Shop Style"	€10
1kg bag of King Size Prawns	€12.50
Box of Salmon Fillets 130g x 10	€30
Box of Battered Cod 160g x 24	€28

### **DESSERTS & TREATS**

Selection of Large Cakes & Cheesecakes 16 portions	€20
Chocolate & Nut Profiteroles full case x 68	€16
Mixed Filled Mini Iced Doughnuts case x 48	€16
Chocolate & Cream Filled Eclairs 45 per case	€19

### Full Cases are available of the following

Frozen Quarter Pounders x 40 case	€30
Turkey & Ham Cooked Portions x 6s	€18
Soft White Burger Baps 48 per case	€12.50
Soft Hot Dog Rolls 54 per case	€14
Selection of Catering Sauces 6 types 1ltr bottles	€5

CATERING QUALITY FINGER FOOD AT GREAT PRICES

۲

Desserts
Finger Food
Fresh Turkey & Ham
Fresh & Frozen Meat

# CALL US ON 086 270 7762

Monday - Friday 9am to 5pm

 $( \bullet )$ 

•

 $( \blacklozenge )$ 



 $(\mathbf{\bullet})$ 

 $( \bullet )$ 

 $( \bullet )$ 



**OTHER** 

**STOCK** 

AVAILABLE

**TO ORDER** 



# DEAL 1 - €75

### A Whole Tribe of Them

**Feeds 10 - 12** 1 x Turkey Butterfly & Ham 1 x Bag of Stuffing & 1 x Large Cake of choice

## **DEAL 2 - €55**

### The Whole Family Feeds approx 8

1x Turkey Butterfly & Ham 1Bag of Stuffing & 1 Large Cake of choice

### DEAL 3 - €35 Just Yourselves!

### Feeds 2-6 with a "hape of sandwiches"

6 x Turkey & Ham Portions & Stuffing 1 x Large Cake of choice Call us on 086 270 7762

 $( \bullet )$ 

to order your delicious Xmas Turkey & Ham

> XMAS 2020 THE ONLY BIT OF NORMAL MIGHT BE THE TURKEY DINNER!

> > $( \bullet )$